Radiogram No. 6535u Form 24 for 11/13/07
Refueling FGB Low-Pressure Fuel and Oxidizer Tanks BHAI(O) 1, 2, 3 from Progress Refueling
System Fuel (Oxidizer) Tanks via SM

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:15
08:15-08:45
08:15-09:15
08:15-08:55
08:45-09:45

08:55-09:25

09:25-09:55
09:45-10:45
09:55-10:55

10:45-12:25
10:55-12:25
12:25-13:25
13:25-15:25

13:25-15:25

15:25-15:45
15:25-15:40
15:40-16:40
15:25-15:45
15:45-16:50
16:15-16:45
16:40-16:55
16:45-17:00
17:00-18:30
17:10-17:25
17:20-18:00
17:25-17:45
18:00-18:20
18:15-18:45
18:20-18:45
18:30-18:40
18:40-18:45

CREW

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

FE-1

FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

FGB LB1 Fan Screen Cleaning

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

DYKHANIE [RESPIRATION]. Experiment setup. Tagup with specialists
(S-band)

Counter Measure System (CMS) Harmful Contaminant measurements in
SM. Tagup with specialists (as necessary) (S-band)

DOUG Software Review

DYKHANIE [RESPIRATION]. Experiment ops and cleanup. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Node 2 de-mate configuration

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 2

LUNCH

ACBM - installation of Controller Panel Assembly (CPA)

Troubleshooting FGB CB4 T3MO000-02 (T54/14) sensors. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Node 2 de-mate configuration

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), Day 2
Node 2 de-mate configuration

Vestibule depress

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation
AOK ' AHK-4M data readout

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Physical Exercise (RED)

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
COX maintenance

Vestibule depress start

IMS Update

Prep for Work

FMK stow
Transfer TVIS/IRED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC



18:45-19:00 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

19:00-19:30 Prep for Work
19:30-20:00 DINNER
20:00-20:30 Daily food prep
20:30-21:20 FE-1
Pre-sleep
20:30-21:30 CDR, FE-2
21:20-21:30 FE-1 SONOCARD. Experiment (Start)
21:30-06:00 SLEEP

Note: 1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion

End of Radiogram



